Peak Current 32 A
Top Speed 25 KMPH
Gradeability 7°
Riding Modes Economical (M1)
Rider (M2)
Speed (M3)
Certified Range 80+ KM
Motor Wattage Typical 250 W
Max 450 W
Motor Type BLDC
Motor Style Hub Motor
Ingress Protection Motor IP66
Ingress Protection Controller IP65
0 -50% 2.5 Hrs
0 -100% 4 Hrs
Battery 2 yrs, 30000KM
Motor 2 yrs, 30000KM
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32 A
25 KMPH
7°
Economical (M1)
Rider (M2)
Speed (M3)

120+ KM

Typical 250 W
Max 450 W
BLDC
Hub Motor
IP66
IP65

3 Hrs
5 Hrs

2 yrs, 30000KM
2 yrs, 30000KM
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Installed Capacity

Battery Chemistry

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage

Water and Dust Resistant

Pack Casing.
Weight

User Friendly

Wheel Type
Wheel Size (Front).

Wheel Size (Front).
Wheel Size (Rear).
Wheel Size (Rear).

Tyre (Front).

Tyre (Rear).

Braking System

Brake Type Front

Brake Type Rear

Combined Braking system

Anti Braking System

ECO

1.5 KW
Lithium lon (NMC)
18650 , Cylindrical Cell

60V

YES

Metal

9.6 Kg

Swappable , Easy to Carry

10 inch , Alloy wheel
254 mm
10 Inch
254 mm
10 Inch
3.0/10
3.0/10

Disc-Drum
Disc
Drum
NO
Electronic (E-ABS)
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ECO

2.1 KW
Lithium lon (NMCQC)
18650 , Cylindrical Cell

60V
YES

Metal

12.6 Kg

Swappable , Easy to Carry

10 inch , Alloy wheel
254 mm
10 Inch
254 mm
10 Inch
3.0/10
3.0/10

Disc-Drum
Disc
Drum
NO
Electronic (E-ABS)
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Front suspension

Rear Suspension

Headlights

Taillights

Indicators

Parking Assists

Brake Switch Motor Cut Off

Pillion Grab Rail

Length

Width(M to M)
Height (With Mirror).
Wheel Base

Ground Clearance

Seat Height
Kerb Weight

Mobile phone charger

Anti Theft System

Key Type
Battery

Parking Mode

Reverse Gear

WWW.IVOOMIENERGY.COM

ECO

380 mm
290 mm

LED
Bulb
Bulb
YES
YES

MS STAINLESS STEEL

1830 mm
710 mm
1300 mm
1310 mm
180 mm
7680 mm
60 Kg

JAN
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ECO

380 mm
290 mm

LED
Bulb
Bulb

YES

YES

MS STAINLESS STEEL

1830 mm
710 mm
1300 mm
1310 mm
180 mm
7680 mm
60 Kg

5V, 2.5A ( Fast Charger) USB-A

Yes , Electronic Locking system.

Electrical & Mechanical

Swappable
One Touch Assist
< 6KMPH
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